
 ITINERARY - ZEITPLAN RALLYE W4 2023
Version 7 - 22.05.2023

Leg 1 - Section 1-3 Sunrise: 04:58    Sunset: 20:52 Friday, 02.06.2023

ZK Ort SP km Etappe-km Gesamt-km Zeit km/h Uhrzeit

RZ 1
Tankzone / Refuel MJP Arena

Distance to next refuel
25,54  66,13         91,67

0 Service OUT MJP Arena 13:17

1 Limberg 34,47 34,47 40 51,71 13:57

SP 1 HENGL Limberg 1 7,26 14:00

2 Klein Burgstall 13,63 20,89 27 46,42 14:27

SP 2 Rundkurs Manhartsberg 1 18,28 14:30

2a Regrouping IN Hengl 18,03 36,31 50 43,57 15:20

Regrouping HENGL Limberg 30

2b Regrouping OUT 15:50

RZ 2
Tankzone / Refuel Hengl Limberg

Distance to next refuel
27,92  56,40         84,32

3 Limberg 10,09 10,09 17 35,61 16:07

SP 3 HENGL Limberg 2 7,26 16:10

4 Klein Burgstall 13,63 20,89 27 46,42 16:37

SP 4 Rundkurs Manhartsberg 2 18,28 16:40

4a Regrouping IN 32,62 50,90 70 43,63 17:50

Regrouping MJP Arena (reverse order 1-30) 50

4b Regrouping OUT/Service IN 18:40

Service A - MJP Arena Fuglau 51,08  122,47      173,55 60

5 Service OUT / Vorstart MJP Arena 19:40

SP 5 SuperSpecial MJP Arena Fuglau 1 2,38 19:45

5a 0,06 2,44 7 20,91 19:52

Leg 1 53,46 122,47 175,93 30,39
SP-km Etappe-km Gesamt-km % SP

km gravel tarmac % gravel

SP 1/3 HENGL Limberg 7,26 7,26 0,00 100%
SP 2/4 RK Manhartsberg 18,28 16,44 1,84 90%
SP 5 SuperSpecial MJP Arena Fuglau 2,38 0,92 1,46 39%
Leg 1 53,46 48,32 5,14 90%
SP 6/8 GH Staar - Brenntenberg 12,65 8,88 3,77 70%
SP 7/9 RK Schiltern 11,03 5,84 5,19 53%
SP 10/12 Wegscheid 7,09 7,09 0,00 100%
SP 11/13 Little Finland 7,86 7,73 0,13 98%
Leg 2 77,26 59,08 18,18 76%
Gesamt 130,72 107,40 23,32 82%

Parc Ferme IN MJP Arena Fuglau

Freie Einfahrt / early check-in allowed
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 ITINERARY - ZEITPLAN RALLYE W4 2023
Version 7 - 22.05.2023

Leg 2 - Section 3-6 Sunrise: 04:58    Sunset: 20:52 Saturday, 03.06.2023

ZK Ort SP km Etappe-km Gesamt-km Zeit km/h Uhrzeit

5b Parc Fermé OUT/Service IN 07:30

Service B - MJP Arena Fuglau 2,38    -             2,38 15

5c Service OUT 07:45

RZ 3
Tankzone / Refuel MJP Arena

Distance to next refuel
23,68  38,30         61,98

6 GH Staar 10,62 10,62 22 28,96 08:07

SP 6 GH Staar - Brenntenberg 1 12,65 08:10

7 Schiltern 11,91 24,56 37 39,83 08:47

SP 7 RK Weinbergdorf Schiltern 1 11,03 08:50

7a Regrouping IN St. Leonhard 15,77 26,80 44 36,55 09:34

Regrouping St. Leonhard 30

7b Regrouping OUT 10:04

RZ 3
Tankzone / Refuel St. Leonhard

Distance to next refuel
23,68  39,02         62,70

8 GH Staar 0,58 0,58 8 4,35 10:12

SP 8 GH Staar - Brenntenberg 2 12,65 10:15

9 Schiltern 11,91 24,56 37 39,83 10:52

SP 9 RK Weinbergdorf Schiltern 2 11,03 10:55

9a Regrouping IN St. Leonhard 15,77 26,80 40 40,20 11:35

Regrouping St. Leonhard 25

9b Regrouping OUT 12:00

9c Service IN 10,76 10,76 15 43,04 12:15

Service C - MJP Arena Fuglau 47,36  77,32         124,68 60

9d Service OUT 13:15

RZ 4
Tankzone / Refuel MJP Arena

Distance to next refuel
14,95  35,91         50,86

10 Idolsberg 14,78 14,78 27 32,84 13:42

SP 10 Wegscheid 1 7,09 13:45

11 Little Finland 14,17 21,26 37 34,48 14:22

SP 11 Little Finland 1 7,86 14:25

11a Regrouping IN St. Leonhard 6,96 14,82 30 29,64 14:55

Regrouping St. Leonhard 20

11b Regrouping OUT 15:15

RZ 5
Tankzone / Refuel St. Leonhard

Distance to next refuel
14,95  45,21         60,16

12 Idolsberg 12,31 12,31 27 27,36 15:42

SP 12 Wegscheid 2 7,09 15:45

13 Little Finland 14,17 21,26 37 34,48 16:22

SP 13 Powerstage Little Finland 2 7,86 16:25

13a Holding Zone IN St. Leonhard 7,68 15,54 24 38,85 16:49

Holding Zone St. Leonhard 20

13b Holding Zone OUT 17:09

Ziel St. Leonhard 1 17:10

13c 11,05 11,05 25 26,52 17:35

Leg 2 77,26 158,44 235,70 32,78

Leg 1 53,46 122,47 175,93 30,39

Gesamt 130,72 280,91 411,63 31,76
SP-km Etappe-km Gesamt-km % SP
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Parc Ferme IN MJP Arena

Freie Einfahrt / early check-in allowed
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